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JN Port Terminals Container Traffic Throughput in TEUs
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Provisional Report  
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2020 APR 19 23,828 11,415 35,243 29 17,250 17,465 34,715 21 37,147 12,134 49,281 33 71,876 42,759 114,635 22 36,121 13,807 49,928 186,222 97,580 283,802 283,802

2020 MAY 14 12,771 13,086 25,857 28 14,848 23,461 38,309 20 34,791 23,277 58,068 32 48,241 56,570 104,811 19 24,132 23,578 47,710 134,783 139,972 274,755 558,557

2020 JUN 24 20,235 22,876 43,111 39 9,485 40,181 49,666 2 1,877 3,142 5,019 37 47,781 79,234 127,015 24 26,904 37,577 64,481 106,282 183,010 289,292 847,849

2020 JUL 28 25,883 24,803 50,686 33 18,009 38,726 56,735 26 10,099 18,333 28,432 35 60,575 72,815 133,390 27 36,792 38,281 75,073 151,358 192,958 344,316 1,192,165

2020 AUG 21 27,450 20,969 48,419 23 25,622 39,558 65,180 33 14,653 19,284 33,937 39 70,003 70,212 140,215 23 35,867 29,117 64,984 173,595 179,140 352,735 1,544,900

2020 SEP 20 23,686 20,866 44,552 33 19,912 28,414 48,326 26 34,176 36,523 70,699 40 63,036 70,566 133,602 27 44,084 39,121 83,205 184,894 195,490 380,384 1,925,284

2020 OCT 24 28,638 23,449 52,087 42 31,445 32,807 64,252 27 33,300 47,199 80,499 46 80,577 72,971 153,548 28 45,415 27,351 72,766 219,375 203,777 423,152 2,348,436

2020 NOV 23 27,871 26,095 53,966 39 30,933 29,322 60,255 26 40,640 43,630 84,270 49 78,017 72,427 150,444 25 37,304 27,498 64,802 214,765 198,972 413,737 2,762,173

2020 DEC 25 29,321 24,944 54,265 34 31,717 30,855 62,572 29 41,890 50,797 92,687 48 79,015 74,809 153,824 35 54,456 42,116 96,572 236,399 223,521 459,920 3,222,093

2021 JAN 28 26,332 23,342 49,674 47 47,337 40,886 88,223 28 41,548 51,834 93,382 42 73,155 69,943 143,098 31 50,546 40,163 90,709 238,918 226,168 465,086 3,687,179

2021 FEB 19 21,255 16,804 38,059 40 45,560 38,368 83,928 25 45,498 46,631 92,129 39 65,064 68,447 133,511 34 57,742 56,491 114,233 235,119 226,741 461,860 4,149,039

2021 MAR 25 25,642 22,466 48,108 45 50,220 48,597 98,817 27 41,400 49,966 91,366 45 91,003 89,807 180,810 39 52,319 56,372 108,691 260,584 267,208 527,792 4,676,831

270 292,912 251,115 544,027 432 342,338 408,640 750,978 290 377,019 402,750 779,769 485 828,343 840,560 1,668,903 334 501,682 431,472 933,154 2,342,294 2,334,537 4,676,831
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2021 APR 28 24,697 18,989 43,686 47 38,616 39,893 78,509 26 44,772 45,274 90,046 49 83,784 78,784 162,568 33 51,312 41,894 93,206 243,181 224,834 468,015 468,015

2021 MAY 18 21,243 18,919 40,162 40 31,517 40,888 72,405 26 45,418 50,480 95,898 46 83,991 76,122 160,113 33 49,874 35,933 85,807 232,043 222,342 454,385 922,400

2021 JUN 20 22,917 19,321 42,238 45 40,715 40,752 81,467 28 44,090 53,362 97,452 45 70,771 75,037 145,808 33 38,285 36,655 74,940 216,778 225,127 441,905 1,364,305

2021 JUL 23 20,875 16,533 37,408 45 37,759 36,528 74,287 26 37,154 46,238 83,392 46 73,089 80,059 153,148 39 40,402 44,896 85,298 209,279 224,254 433,533 1,797,838

2021 AUG 20 23,218 19,547 42,765 40 40,427 40,185 80,612 25 43,496 54,977 98,473 45 72,329 73,513 145,842 35 41,976 43,437 85,413 221,446 231,659 453,105 2,250,943

2021 SEP 13 17,340 12,014 29,354 41 36,025 38,872 74,897 27 48,684 52,129 100,813 47 82,618 76,237 158,855 31 48,588 39,600 88,188 233,255 218,852 452,107 2,703,050

2021 OCT 15 21,595 17,994 39,589 42 40,415 40,454 80,869 25 55,284 55,508 110,792 47 82,288 71,559 153,847 34 43,411 47,808 91,219 242,993 233,323 476,316 3,179,366

2021 NOV 16 20,294 15,660 35,954 40 38,473 35,330 73,803 26 49,851 45,651 95,502 51 82,161 72,095 154,256 43 58,215 55,378 113,593 248,994 224,114 473,108 3,652,474

153 172,179 138,977 311,156 340 303,947 312,902 616,849 209 368,749 403,619 772,368 376 631,031 603,406 1,234,437 281 372,063 345,601 717,664 1,847,969 1,804,505 3,652,474
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